
MP Mini 2021
MEN SINGLES
Date
17 - 20 Jun 2021

City, Country
CAN

Website

Printed: 2021-06-18 10:30:48 PM

Rank Round 1

1 1  Jocelyn Savoie [1]

2  Bye 1

3  Jason Mcwhirter

4  Doug Begg

5  Johannes Sols

6  Ken Haglung

7  Christian Roux

8 7  Gabriel Ukueku [7]

9 4  Lucian Roatis [4]

10  Jarnail Kalsi

11  Edward Wan

12  Shahein Ayman

13  Olin Mcwhirter

14  Conrad Ayasse

15  Jeff El Ferro

16 6  Iltae Lee [6]

17 8  Bill Tran [8]

18  Mark Cassano

19  Gordon Milne

20  Brian Spence

21  Robin Bassett

22  Jim Wessman

23  Bye 4

24 3  Jeremy Rabbite [3]

25 5  Paulo Caetano [5]

26  Martin Lambert

27  Keith Christensen

28  Derrick Wildi

29  Semir Dervovic

30  Kosmus Ochran

31  Bye 2

32 2  George Wambo [2]

Round 2

 Jocelyn Savoie [1]
 

 Doug Begg
 w.o.

 Johannes Sols
 2-4 5-3 5-3 

 Gabriel Ukueku [7]
 5-3 4-2 

 Lucian Roatis [4]
 4-0 4-0 

 Shahein Ayman
 4-2 5-4 

 Olin Mcwhirter
 4-1 4-0 

 Iltae Lee [6]
 4-1 4-1 

 Bill Tran [8]
 5-4 4-1 

 Brian Spence
 4-3 4-3 

 Robin Bassett
 4-0 4-0 

 Jeremy Rabbite [3]
 

 Paulo Caetano [5]
 w.o.

 Keith Christensen
 4-0 4-1 

 Kosmus Ochran
 4-2 4-1 

 George Wambo [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 Jocelyn Savoie [1]
 4-0 4-1 

 Gabriel Ukueku [7]
 w.o.

 Lucian Roatis [4]
 4-0 4-0 

 Iltae Lee [6]
 4-0 4-0 

 Bill Tran [8]
 4-0 4-1 

 Jeremy Rabbite [3]
 4-0 4-2 

 Paulo Caetano [5]
 4-1 4-2 

 George Wambo [2]
 4-1 4-0 

Semifinals

 
 Sat 2021-06-19 11:00 AM

 
 Sat 2021-06-19 11:00 AM

 
 Sat 2021-06-19 12:00 PM

 
 Sat 2021-06-19 12:00 PM

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 



MP Mini 2021
MEN SINGLES - CONSOLATION
Date
17 - 20 Jun 2021

City, Country
CAN

Website

Printed: 2021-06-18 10:30:48 PM

Round 1

 Bye
 Loser  1-2

 Bye
 Loser  3-4

 Ken Haglung
 Loser  5-6

 Christian Roux
 Loser  7-8

 Jarnail Kalsi
 Loser  9-10

 Edward Wan
 Loser  11-12

 Conrad Ayasse
 Loser  13-14

 Jeff El Ferro
 Loser  15-16

 Mark Cassano
 Loser  17-18

 Gordon Milne
 Loser  19-20

 Jim Wessman
 Loser  21-22

 Bye
 Loser  23-24

 Bye
 Loser  25-26

 Derrick Wildi
 Loser  27-28

 Semir Dervovic
 Loser  29-30

 Bye
 Loser  31-32

Round 2

 Bye
 

 Doug Begg
 Loser  1-4

 Christian Roux
 w.o.

 Bye
 No Match

 
 Sat 2021-06-19 10:00 AM

 Bye
 No Match

 
 Sat 2021-06-19 11:00 AM

 Bye
 No Match

 
 Sat 2021-06-19 10:00 AM

 Bye
 No Match

 Jim Wessman
 

 Bye
 If Loser  21-24

 Derrick Wildi
 

 Bye
 If Loser  25-28

 Semir Dervovic
 

 Bye
 If Loser  29-32

Quarterfinals

 Doug Begg
 

 Christian Roux
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 Jim Wessman
 

 Derrick Wildi
 

 Semir Dervovic
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 Sat 2021-06-19 3:00 PM

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 


